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201301020000
00400

01/02/2013
11:01:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLAIN
ALYXIS PAIGE

201301250000
32970

01/25/2013
09:20:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FANT PAMELA

201302050000
49750

02/05/2013
11:06:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHIFFLER
KIMBERLY A

201302140000
65360

02/14/2013
03:48:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS GREG
W

201303050000
91680

03/05/2013
01:52:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORRETTI
RHONDA

201303250001
21600

03/25/2013
08:38:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
MALINDA W

201304150001
52030

04/15/2013
09:20:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
YVONNE

201304100001
47180

04/10/2013
10:49:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NOE JAMI

201304220001
61160

04/22/2013
10:31:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
YVONNE
RENEE

201305010001
76930

05/01/2013
10:38:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
SUSAN

201304240001
66930

04/24/2013
12:47:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BASS
STEPHANIE

201305060001
83070

05/06/2013
09:32:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOON
CHARLOTTE C

201305300002
20810

05/30/2013
01:58:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENNINGTON
TERRY M

201305240002
13390

05/24/2013
08:22:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEEMAN
CAROL



201306060002
30550

06/06/2013
08:43:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL
BURL

201306180002
49740

06/18/2013
09:42:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIMALDI
EMILY

201306200002
53070

06/20/2013
11:46:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDROP
VICKIE

201306210002
56110

06/21/2013
03:01:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS LINDA
M

201307020002
70830

07/02/2013
10:24:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
DEANNA

201307090002
77340

07/09/2013
08:37:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROULIER
STEPHANIE

201307100002
81980

07/10/2013
02:53:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEENE
KIMBERLY B

201308200003
39110

08/20/2013
09:01:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RACKLEY
JANET L

201308290003
53070

08/29/2013
11:09:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IPPOLITO
FRANK

201309030003
56250

09/03/2013
10:29:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEACH KAREN
L

201309090003
66010

09/09/2013
12:37:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH
TIFFANY N

201309100003
67370

09/10/2013
11:52:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALDWIN
MORGAN
JENNINGS

201309100003
67480

09/10/2013
12:51:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIMPA NANCY
RAY

201309160003
73410

09/16/2013
10:29:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
MARY ALYCE

201309160003
73400

09/16/2013
10:26:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRITT
GLORIA

201309170003
76270

09/17/2013
12:25:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
ROBIN C


