Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301020000 00400	01/02/2013 11:01:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLAIN ALYXIS PAIGE						
201301250000 32970	01/25/2013 09:20:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FANT PAMELA						
201302050000 49750	02/05/2013 11:06:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHIFFLER KIMBERLY A						
201302140000 65360	02/14/2013 03:48:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS GREG W						
201303050000 91680	03/05/2013 01:52:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORRETTI RHONDA						
201303250001 21600	03/25/2013 08:38:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON MALINDA W						
201304150001 52030	04/15/2013 09:20:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS YVONNE						
201304100001 47180	04/10/2013 10:49:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NOE JAMI						
201304220001 61160	04/22/2013 10:31:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN YVONNE RENEE						
201305010001 76930	05/01/2013 10:38:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE SUSAN						
201304240001 66930	04/24/2013 12:47:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BASS STEPHANIE						
201305060001 33070	05/06/2013 09:32:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOON CHARLOTTE C						
201305300002 20810	05/30/2013 01:58:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENNINGTON TERRY M						
201305240002 13390	05/24/2013 08:22:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEEMAN CAROL						

		_						_	
201306060002 30550	06/06/2013 08:43:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL BURL				
201306180002 49740	06/18/2013 09:42:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIMALDI EMILY				
201306200002 53070	06/20/2013 11:46:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDROP VICKIE				
201306210002 56110	06/21/2013 03:01:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS LINDA M				
201307020002 70830	07/02/2013 10:24:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS DEANNA				
201307090002 77340	07/09/2013 08:37:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROULIER STEPHANIE				
201307100002 81980	07/10/2013 02:53:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEENE KIMBERLY B				
201308200003 39110	08/20/2013 09:01:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RACKLEY JANET L				
201308290003 53070	08/29/2013 11:09:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IPPOLITO FRANK				
201309030003 56250	09/03/2013 10:29:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEACH KAREN L				
201309090003 66010	09/09/2013 12:37:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSH TIFFANY N				
201309100003 67370	09/10/2013 11:52:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALDWIN MORGAN JENNINGS				
201309100003 67480	09/10/2013 12:51:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIMPA NANCY RAY				
201309160003 73410	09/16/2013 10:29:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN MARY ALYCE				
201309160003 73400	09/16/2013 10:26:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERRITT GLORIA				
201309170003 76270	09/17/2013 12:25:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS ROBIN C				